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GIPPSLAND CRICKET REGION 7 INC. 
 

Website:  www.gippslandcricket.com.au  

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

President  Brendan O’Loughlin Phone: 0438 423 453 
      Email: brendan.oloughlin@bigpond.com 
 

Vice President  Ross McMillan   Phone: 0412 106 579 
      Email: smca@wibeband.com.au 
  

Secretary   Peter Flahavin  Mobile:  0427 613 080 
      PO Box 267 Churchill 3842   

                             Email: sec.gippscricket@gmail.com 
 

Treasurer  Grant Duncan  Phone: 0439 343 927 
      Email: tres.gippscricket@gmail.com  

 
Women’s Delegate Kristen Webber  Phone: 0417 309 041 
      Email:  kristenwebber82@hotmail.com   

 

ASSOCIATION DIRECTORS 

Bairnsdale  Ian Kyle  Phone:  0407 846 016 
      Email: ashleypark5@bigpond.com 
 

Cricket LV  Wayne Mills  Phone: 0466 653 284 
      Email: vice president@cricketlatrobevalley.com.au 
 
Leongatha  Russell Matthews Phone: 0429 327 501 
      Email: snowymatt@icloud.com 
 

Sale Maffra  Ross McMillan  Phone: 0412 106 579 
      Email: smca@wideband.net.au 
 

Warragul  Peter Flahavin   Phone: 0427 613 080 
Email: wdcasecretary07@gmail.com 

 
Junior Development Committee 

Chairman  David Harris   Phone: 0419 578 803 

Email: harrisd@bevwill.com.au 
 
CRICKET VICTORIA  

Cricket Manager Dylan Grandell  Phone: 0419 952 133 
Gippsland     Email: dgrandell@cricketvictoria.com.au 

Talent Development Shane Koop  Phone: 0413 840 049 and 9085 4120 
Specialist - Country    Email: skoop@cricketvictoria.com.au     

STARS Area Manager Mark Freeman  Phone: 0401 900 926 
Email: mfreeman@cricketvictoria.com.au   
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GIPPSLAND CRICKET REGION 7 INC. 
 

MEMBER ASSOCIATIONS 
 
BAIRNSDALE CRICKET ASSOCIATION 
  

President  Ian Kyle  Phone:  0407 846 016 
      Email: ashleypark5@bigpond.com 
 

Secretary  Rachael Coxhill  Phone: 0417 105 282 
   PO Box 343, Bairnsdale 3875  

Email: bairnsdale.cricket@outlook.com.au 
   

CRICKET LATROBE VALLEY 

 

President  Evan Sheekey  Email: president@cricketlatrobevalley.com.au 
 

Secretary  Linda Spiteri   Phone: 0429 190 816 
   PO Box 3340, Gippsland Mail Centre, 3841 

Email: secretary@cricketlatrobevalley.com.au  
 

LEONGATHA & DISTRICT CRICKET ASSOCIATION 
 

President  John Schelling    Phone: 0418 595 346 

      Email: johns@evanspetroleum.com.au 

 

Secretary  Ken Scrimshaw  Phone: 0433 297 421 

   59 Peart Street Leongatha 3953 

Email: leongathadcacricket@gmail.com 

 

SALE MAFFRA CRICKET ASSOCIATION 
 

President  Craig Young   Phone: 0438 362 763   

      Email: craigyoung327@hotmail.com 

 

Secretary  Ross McMillan  Phone: 0412 106 579  

   PO Box 1017, Sale, 3850  

Email: smca@wideband.net.au   

 

WARRAGUL & DISTRICT CRICKET ASSOCIATION 
  

President  Michael Neilson  Phone: 0438 295 966 

      Email: mjn@dcsi.net.au 

 

Secretary  Peter Flahavin   Phone: 0427 613 080 

   PO Box 449, Warragul, 3820 

Email: wdcasecretary07@gmail.com 
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